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Oliver Stack1 206
QLD

Final: 13.500 12.966 12.63312.500 12.00011.666 75.265

Final: 13.600 11.733 12.83310.866 12.83313.066 74.931

Prelims

Finals

150.196Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.900D/E: 4.7 / 8.800 4.4 / 8.566 4.5 / 8.000 4.1 / 7.5663.9 / 8.733
ND:

4.1 / 8.733D/E: 4.7 / 8.900 4.5 / 7.233 3.5 / 7.366 4.1 / 8.9663.9 / 8.933
ND:

Patrick Rudd2 204
QLD

Final: 13.200 12.700 12.90012.133 11.33312.966 75.232

Final: 13.700 10.466 13.33311.566 11.50012.866 73.431

Prelims

Finals

148.663Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.333D/E: 4.4 / 8.800 4.4 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.833 3.9 / 9.0663.9 / 9.000
ND:

3.1 / 8.400D/E: 4.5 / 9.200 4.0 / 6.466 3.3 / 8.266 3.9 / 8.9663.9 / 9.433
ND:

Benjamin Dempsey3 154
NSW

Final: 13.333 11.233 12.56612.033 12.00013.333 74.498

Final: 13.000 10.533 12.90012.066 11.73313.000 73.232

Prelims

Finals

147.730Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.000D/E: 4.4 / 8.933 3.1 / 8.133 4.2 / 7.833 3.8 / 9.5333.9 / 8.666

ND:

2.9 / 8.833D/E: 4.3 / 8.700 3.1 / 7.433 4.2 / 7.866 3.7 / 9.3003.9 / 9.000
ND:

Ryan O'Keefe4 286
VIC

Final: 13.133 12.266 12.73311.666 11.16613.266 74.230

Final: 13.033 12.600 12.86611.533 11.03312.366 73.431

Prelims

Finals

147.661Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.066D/E: 4.5 / 8.633 3.8 / 8.466 2.7 / 8.966 4.1 / 9.1664.0 / 8.733
ND:

2.9 / 8.133D/E: 4.5 / 8.533 3.8 / 8.800 2.7 / 8.833 4.0 / 8.3663.9 / 8.966

ND:

Angus Laurie5 156
NSW

Final: 13.033 12.033 11.83311.500 11.70012.766 72.865

Final: 13.366 11.400 12.86611.566 11.53312.866 73.597

Prelims

Finals

146.462Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.800D/E: 4.4 / 8.633 3.3 / 8.733 2.5 / 9.000 3.3 / 9.4663.0 / 8.833
ND:

2.9 / 8.633D/E: 4.4 / 8.966 3.1 / 8.300 2.6 / 8.966 3.3 / 9.5663.9 / 8.966
ND:

Jonathan Harry6 155
NSW

Final: 14.066 11.133 12.23311.866 12.23311.633 73.164

Final: 13.833 11.800 11.70011.333 11.86612.300 72.832

Prelims

Finals

145.996Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.233D/E: 4.5 / 9.566 3.1 / 8.033 2.4 / 9.466 3.5 / 8.1333.1 / 9.133
ND:

2.9 / 8.966D/E: 4.4 / 9.433 3.1 / 8.700 2.4 / 8.933 3.5 / 8.8003.0 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

Joseph Ryan7 209
QLD

Final: 13.566 11.300 11.90012.566 11.13311.433 71.898

Final: 13.766 11.866 11.83312.033 11.43312.866 73.797

Prelims

Finals

145.695Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.633D/E: 4.3 / 9.266 3.0 / 8.300 4.6 / 7.966 3.6 / 7.8333.0 / 8.900
ND:

2.5 / 8.933D/E: 4.3 / 9.466 3.1 / 8.766 4.2 / 7.833 3.8 / 9.0663.0 / 8.833
ND:
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Corey Dehn8 153
NSW

Final: 13.400 11.066 13.63311.133 10.06611.866 71.164

Final: 13.900 10.533 13.76611.233 11.53312.933 73.898

Prelims

Finals

145.062Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.966D/E: 4.9 / 8.500 3.0 / 8.066 2.9 / 8.233 3.8 / 8.0664.7 / 8.933
-1.5ND:

2.8 / 8.733D/E: 4.9 / 9.000 2.6 / 7.933 3.0 / 8.233 3.8 / 9.1334.7 / 9.066
ND:

James Dunn9 281
VIC

Final: 13.666 11.733 12.90010.866 10.93311.766 71.864

Final: 13.666 11.766 12.83310.733 11.86611.266 72.130

Prelims

Finals

143.994Combined Total:

3.0 / 7.933D/E: 4.6 / 9.066 3.2 / 8.533 2.2 / 8.666 3.8 / 7.9664.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.3 / 8.566D/E: 4.6 / 9.066 3.2 / 8.566 2.0 / 8.733 3.7 / 7.5663.9 / 8.933
ND:

Stephen Moulds10 242
SA

Final: 13.266 10.700 12.93311.633 11.43312.533 72.498

Final: 13.900 10.566 12.96610.566 10.80012.533 71.331

Prelims

Finals

143.829Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.433D/E: 4.6 / 8.666 2.9 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.533 3.3 / 9.2333.9 / 9.033

ND:

2.8 / 8.000D/E: 4.6 / 9.300 2.9 / 7.666 3.4 / 7.166 3.4 / 9.1333.9 / 9.066
ND:

Max Cridland11 152
NSW

Final: 13.833 11.266 12.56611.400 11.10013.000 73.165

Final: 13.333 10.066 12.50011.533 11.66611.500 70.598

Prelims

Finals

143.763Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.000D/E: 4.8 / 9.033 3.5 / 7.766 3.0 / 8.400 3.9 / 9.1003.9 / 8.666
ND:

3.1 / 8.566D/E: 4.7 / 8.633 3.6 / 6.466 3.1 / 8.433 3.1 / 8.4003.9 / 8.600

ND:

Cato Sibthorpe12 205
QLD

Final: 13.200 10.666 12.76611.066 11.23312.300 71.231

Final: 12.933 12.033 13.00010.933 11.36612.033 72.298

Prelims

Finals

143.529Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.633D/E: 4.0 / 9.200 3.0 / 7.666 2.3 / 8.766 3.7 / 8.6003.9 / 8.866
ND:

2.7 / 8.666D/E: 3.9 / 9.033 3.4 / 8.633 2.2 / 8.733 3.7 / 8.3333.9 / 9.100
ND:

Kyle Hurlstone13 284
VIC

Final: 13.233 10.733 12.00011.633 11.10013.000 71.699

Final: 12.533 11.533 12.36611.333 10.53312.800 71.098

Prelims

Finals

142.797Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.200D/E: 4.7 / 8.533 3.1 / 7.633 3.5 / 8.133 4.2 / 8.8003.9 / 8.100
ND:

2.3 / 8.233D/E: 4.6 / 7.933 3.6 / 7.933 3.3 / 8.033 4.1 / 8.7003.9 / 8.466
ND:

Christopher Grantsos14 282
VIC

Final: 13.466 9.066 12.86611.766 11.30011.733 70.197

Final: 14.200 9.433 13.10012.233 11.66611.866 72.498

Prelims

Finals

142.695Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.300D/E: 5.0 / 8.466 3.2 / 5.866 4.4 / 7.366 4.1 / 7.6333.9 / 8.966
ND:

2.9 / 8.766D/E: 5.0 / 9.200 3.1 / 6.333 4.4 / 7.833 4.1 / 7.7663.9 / 9.200
ND:
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Ryan Hays15 203
QLD

Final: 12.833 11.333 11.63311.733 10.93313.066 71.531

Final: 13.333 10.500 10.83311.066 11.00013.033 69.765

Prelims

Finals

141.296Combined Total:

2.3 / 8.633D/E: 4.6 / 8.233 3.7 / 7.633 3.4 / 8.333 3.8 / 9.2663.0 / 8.633
ND:

2.2 / 8.800D/E: 4.6 / 8.733 3.8 / 6.700 3.4 / 7.666 3.8 / 9.2333.0 / 7.833
ND:

Max Chapman16 327
WA

Final: 12.866 11.766 11.60011.633 10.93313.066 71.864

Final: 12.366 9.800 10.93311.833 11.26613.166 69.364

Prelims

Finals

141.228Combined Total:

3.5 / 7.433D/E: 4.2 / 8.666 3.9 / 7.866 3.3 / 8.333 3.8 / 9.2662.8 / 8.800
ND:

3.0 / 8.266D/E: 3.9 / 8.566 3.8 / 6.000 3.3 / 8.533 3.7 / 9.4662.8 / 8.433
-0.1 -0.3ND:

Jack Elliott17 201
QLD

Final: 13.300 10.266 13.06611.233 10.30012.933 71.098

Final: 13.400 9.200 13.16610.533 10.60013.000 69.899

Prelims

Finals

140.997Combined Total:

2.2 / 8.100D/E: 5.0 / 8.600 3.0 / 7.266 2.3 / 8.933 3.8 / 9.1333.9 / 9.166

-0.3ND:

2.3 / 8.300D/E: 4.7 / 8.800 2.5 / 6.700 2.2 / 8.333 3.8 / 9.2003.9 / 9.266
-0.1ND:

Mitchell Harding18 202
QLD

Final: 13.700 11.400 13.00011.033 11.00013.266 73.399

Final: 13.933 9.033 12.5339.200 9.50013.100 67.299

Prelims

Finals

140.698Combined Total:

2.3 / 8.700D/E: 4.7 / 9.000 3.7 / 7.700 2.2 / 8.833 3.9 / 9.3663.9 / 9.100
ND:

2.1 / 8.900D/E: 4.6 / 9.333 2.7 / 6.333 2.1 / 8.600 3.8 / 9.3003.9 / 8.633

-1.5-1.5ND:

Benjamin Hamilton19 328
WA

Final: 12.566 11.533 12.46610.633 10.50012.733 70.431

Final: 12.000 12.300 12.30011.033 10.46611.600 69.699

Prelims

Finals

140.130Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.100D/E: 4.1 / 8.466 3.7 / 7.833 2.3 / 8.333 4.1 / 8.6333.9 / 8.566
ND:

2.4 / 8.066D/E: 4.1 / 7.900 3.7 / 8.600 3.5 / 7.533 4.1 / 7.5003.9 / 8.400
ND:

Skyler Kah20 285
VIC

Final: 14.333 11.366 10.2339.666 10.80011.200 67.598

Final: 14.466 12.366 11.10011.266 10.66612.600 72.464

Prelims

Finals

140.062Combined Total:

2.0 / 8.800D/E: 5.2 / 9.133 3.4 / 7.966 3.3 / 6.366 3.4 / 7.8002.8 / 7.433
ND:

2.0 / 8.666D/E: 5.3 / 9.166 3.5 / 8.866 3.3 / 7.966 3.4 / 9.2002.8 / 8.300
ND:

Jacob Westley21 330
WA

Final: 12.266 10.633 11.9009.833 10.93313.133 68.698

Final: 13.333 10.666 12.56610.800 10.13313.133 70.631

Prelims

Finals

139.329Combined Total:

2.3 / 8.633D/E: 4.2 / 8.066 3.2 / 7.433 2.3 / 7.533 3.7 / 9.4333.9 / 8.100
-0.1ND:

2.2 / 7.933D/E: 4.7 / 8.633 3.1 / 7.566 2.4 / 8.400 3.7 / 9.4333.9 / 8.766
-0.1ND:
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Toby Stevens22 157
NSW

Final: 12.766 10.766 10.16611.300 11.56612.866 69.430

Final: 12.433 9.800 11.13311.066 11.30013.066 68.798

Prelims

Finals

138.228Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.866D/E: 3.7 / 9.066 3.6 / 7.166 2.7 / 8.600 4.2 / 8.6662.8 / 7.666
-0.3ND:

2.8 / 8.500D/E: 3.7 / 8.733 3.5 / 6.300 2.7 / 8.366 4.2 / 8.8662.8 / 8.433
-0.1ND:

Bailey Corbin23 241
SA

Final: 13.000 10.566 11.63310.833 8.00011.933 65.965

Final: 13.133 11.566 11.26610.566 10.33312.033 68.897

Prelims

Finals

134.862Combined Total:

2.0 / 6.000D/E: 4.5 / 8.500 3.2 / 7.366 2.3 / 8.533 3.7 / 8.2332.8 / 8.833
ND:

2.0 / 8.333D/E: 4.6 / 8.533 3.8 / 7.766 2.3 / 8.266 3.4 / 8.6332.8 / 8.466
ND:

Laine Mulvay24 329
WA

Final: 13.433 11.600 11.63310.233 8.26610.866 66.031

Final: 12.566 11.733 11.46610.333 10.60011.666 68.364

Prelims

Finals

134.395Combined Total:

2.4 / 5.866D/E: 4.7 / 8.733 3.4 / 8.200 2.1 / 8.133 3.6 / 7.2662.9 / 8.733

ND:

2.8 / 7.800D/E: 4.7 / 8.166 3.3 / 8.433 2.1 / 8.233 3.6 / 8.0662.9 / 8.566
-0.3ND:

Zac Paplauskas25 159
NSW

Final: 12.933 10.200 12.23311.200 10.33312.933 69.832

Final: 12.800 8.866 11.33310.733 7.50012.900 64.132

Prelims

Finals

133.964Combined Total:

2.5 / 7.833D/E: 4.6 / 8.333 3.6 / 6.600 2.9 / 8.300 3.8 / 9.1333.9 / 8.433
-0.1ND:

2.4 / 6.600D/E: 4.6 / 8.200 3.5 / 5.366 2.8 / 7.933 3.8 / 9.1003.0 / 8.633

-1.5-0.3ND:

Alexander Gullan26 283
VIC

Final: 12.300 11.566 11.26611.666 7.13311.066 64.997

Final: 12.533 10.500 10.63310.933 10.93312.566 68.098

Prelims

Finals

133.095Combined Total:

2.2 / 6.433D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.066 3.3 / 8.366 3.5 / 7.5662.1 / 9.166
-1.5ND:

2.8 / 8.133D/E: 3.8 / 8.733 3.5 / 7.000 3.3 / 7.633 3.5 / 9.0662.1 / 8.533
ND:

Daniel Claridge27 240
SA

Final: 12.733 11.566 12.6008.200 9.56612.500 67.165

Final: 13.266 10.733 12.0339.866 7.20012.466 65.564

Prelims

Finals

132.729Combined Total:

3.4 / 6.166D/E: 5.0 / 8.033 3.3 / 8.266 2.1 / 7.600 3.9 / 8.6003.9 / 8.700
-0.3 -1.5ND:

1.9 / 6.800D/E: 5.0 / 8.266 3.6 / 7.133 2.2 / 7.666 3.8 / 8.6663.9 / 8.133
-1.5ND:

Ryan Hanns28 118
ACT

Final: 13.033 10.933 11.4009.933 9.7339.933 64.965

Final: 12.566 10.066 11.66610.000 10.33310.900 65.531

Prelims

Finals

130.496Combined Total:

2.2 / 7.533D/E: 4.4 / 8.633 3.3 / 7.633 2.4 / 7.533 3.8 / 6.1332.8 / 8.600
ND:

2.3 / 8.033D/E: 4.0 / 8.566 3.3 / 6.766 2.4 / 7.600 3.8 / 7.1002.8 / 8.866
ND:
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Curtis Miller29 287
VIC

Final: 13.900 8.833 11.0338.866 7.43312.133 62.198

Final: 13.633 9.666 11.50012.100 8.86612.133 67.898

Prelims

Finals

130.096Combined Total:

1.2 / 7.733D/E: 5.1 / 8.800 2.9 / 5.933 3.1 / 7.266 3.0 / 9.1332.8 / 8.233
-1.5-1.5ND:

1.9 / 8.466D/E: 5.0 / 8.633 3.0 / 6.666 4.0 / 8.100 2.9 / 9.2333.0 / 8.500
-1.5ND:

Nathan Drabbe30 158
NSW

Final: 12.200 7.600 10.70011.166 10.00011.633 63.299

Final: 11.066 9.233 11.03310.733 8.70011.833 62.598

Prelims

Finals

125.897Combined Total:

1.9 / 8.100D/E: 4.2 / 8.000 3.1 / 4.500 2.7 / 8.466 3.1 / 8.5332.8 / 7.900
ND:

1.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.2 / 6.866 3.0 / 6.233 2.7 / 8.033 3.1 / 8.7332.8 / 8.333
-1.5-0.1ND:

Mackenzie Murray31 119
ACT

Final: 12.533 9.700 11.0669.966 10.6665.800 59.731

Final: 11.300 6.666 11.8669.400 10.36611.266 60.864

Prelims

Finals

120.595Combined Total:

2.0 / 8.666D/E: 3.9 / 8.633 2.5 / 7.200 2.4 / 7.566 1.7 / 5.6002.8 / 8.266

-1.5ND:

1.9 / 8.466D/E: 3.0 / 8.300 2.0 / 6.166 2.5 / 6.900 2.7 / 8.5662.8 / 9.066
-1.5ND:

Thomas Salomon32 288
VIC

Final: 12.366 11.066 11.86610.166 9.33311.133 65.930

Final: 12.700 10.600 11.800__.___ __.___11.900 47.000

Prelims

Finals

112.930Combined Total:

2.3 / 7.033D/E: 3.8 / 8.566 3.3 / 7.766 2.5 / 7.666 3.0 / 8.1333.0 / 8.866
ND:

D/E: 3.8 / 8.900 3.8 / 6.800 3.4 / 8.5003.0 / 8.800

ND:

James Rainey33 120
ACT

Final: 12.933 __.___ 12.600__.___ __.___11.033 36.566

Final: 13.266 __.___ 11.200__.___ __.___10.433 34.899

Prelims

Finals

71.465Combined Total:

D/E: 4.5 / 8.433 3.5 / 7.5333.9 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.5 / 8.766 3.5 / 6.9333.9 / 7.600
-0.3ND:
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